(PAFs) of Parbati HE Project (Stage-II) and Locals of Kullu/Mandi 

District(s) of Himachal Pradesh (Cover-I: Techno-Commercial Bid and 

Cover-II: Price Bid) through http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

(iv) Tender ID 2026_NHPC_893451_1 

(v) Cost of Bidding 

Document 

₹ 1180 (Rs. One Thousand One Hundred Eighty only) including 

GST@18% may be deposited in the form of  Crossed Demand Draft / 

NEFT / RTGS in favour of “NHPC Limited” payable at SBI Bhuntar 

(Code 3633) or valid MSEs Certificate or  Startup certificate towards  

towards Cost of Bidding Document as mentioned in Cl. No. 3.0 of ITB). 

(vi) Estimated cost  Deleted  

(vii) EMD (Bid Security)/ Bid 

Security Declaration 

For (i) Mahindra Bolero B-6 or Higher Model of Mahindra Bolero 

B-6  or MUV/SUV 1500 cc (Turbocharged)    ₹ 22,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty Two Thousand only for one vehicle) including GST only 

(ii) Mahindra Bolero Camper(4x4) or Higher Model of Mahindra 

Bolero (4x4)  or  Multi Utility Van 2600 CC (Turbocharged) (4x4) ₹ 

http://www.nhpcindia.com/

21,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Thousand only for one vehicle) 
including GST only 

EMD (bid Security) as applicable based on the category of Vehicle 

may be deposited in form of Demand Draft / NEFT / RTGS in favour of 

“NHPC Limited” payable at SBI Bhuntar. (Code 3633) or valid MSEs 

Certificate or Startup certificate towards Bid Security as mentioned in